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PROFESIONAL
AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO

REMUNERACIONES PERSONAL MUNICIPAL A CONTRATA MES JUNIO 2011

112
142
162
162
162
172
162
172
172
16°
16°

FUNCIONARIO

MOLINATORRES SERGIO ALEJANDRO
BRAVO CARRASCO GERMAN ANTONIO
SOBARZO MUNOZ EVELYN ANDREA
RIVAS BETANCOURTVIVIANA DELCARMEN
SOBARZO GUTIERREZ JEANETTE YESENIA
GUERRA ARIAS DANIELALEXIS
VILCHISANDOVAL GLORIA DE LOURDES
FERRADA FUENTES NELSON LEONARDO
OJEDA VENEGAS LUIS ARMANDO
PALMA TORRES JAVIERALEJANDRO
PALMA PONCEALEXEDUARDO

FECHA DE INGRESO

01/01/2004
01/01/2009
01/01/2006
10/05/2004
07/01/2005
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010

ENC. INFORMATICA
AUXILIAR CHOFER
SECRETARIAADM. Y FINANZAS
SECRETARIA DIDECO
APOYO DIDECO
APOYO DIDECO
ENCUESTADORAF.P.S.
AUXILIARCHOFER
AUXILIAR CHOFER
ENCUESTADOR
ENCUESTADOR

UNIDAD

MUNICIPAL

SECPLAN

ALCALDIA

ADM. Y FINANZAS
DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO
DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO
DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO
DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO
ALCALDIA

ALCALDIA

DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO
DESARROLLO COMUNITARIO

655.365
458.801
398.970
396.033
396.033
348.944
393.096
348.944
348.944
393.096
393.096




